«

GrowME

Best College Prep

Welcome to Al-powered college readiness

USA COLLEGE MAJORS INFORMATION WITH ACCEPTANCE RATES

GrowME Al

P: +1(510) 806 - 5216
E: hello@growme.ai
W: www.growme.ai

COUNTRY

UNI ID & RANK

MAJOR / MINOR: Major

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Professional Internal Perspective: Insights & Scores Curated By Our Expert Team

Uni
ID ~
36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Uni

Rank College Name

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

37 University of lllinois Urbana-
Champaign

Dept Name

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

STATE

COLLEGE NAME: University of lllinois Urban... (1) ~

PROGRAM NAME: Exclude Systems Engin... (13) ~

Program
Type
Maijor

Major

Major

Major

Maijor

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Major

Program Name

Computer Science + Economics

Computer Science + Crop Sciences

Computer Science + Music

Computer Science + Anthropology

Computer Science + Education

Computer Science + Geography & GIS

Computer Science + Linguistics

Computer Science + Animal Sciences

Computer Science + Philosophy

Computer Science + Physics

Computer Science + Bioengineering

Computer Science

Computer Science + Astronomy

Computer Engineering

Computer Science + Advertising

Computer Science + Chemistry

# Applicants

700

150

150

200

200

200

200

300

100

400

400

7000

200

3500

600

400

# Admits

105

27

27

36

36

36

36

54

18

60

60

910

36

525

90

60

Overall
Admit%
15%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

18%

15%

15%

13%

18%

15%

15%

15%

CATEGORY: ENGINEERING M ~

DEPARTMENT NAME: College of Engineering (1) ~

URL

http://catalog.illinois.edu/undergraduate/eng_las/computer-science-
economics-bslas/

https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-
program-options/cs-x-degree-programs/computer-science-crop-
sciences

https://music.illinois.edu/admissions/undergraduate-programs-and-
application/undergraduate-degrees/bachelor-of-science-cs-music/

https://anthro.illinois.edu/undergraduate-programs/undergraduate-
programs/computer-science-and-anthropology-major

http://catalog.illinois.edu/undergraduate/education/computer-science-
education-bs/learning-sciences/

https://ggis.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-programs/computer-
science-cs-geography-gis

https://linguistics.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-
program/degrees-offered/cs-linguistics

https://ansc.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-degrees/computer-
science-animal-sciences

https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-
program-options/cs-x-degree-programs/computer-science-philosophy

https://physics.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduates/cs-physics

https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-
program-options/cs-x-degree-programs/computer-science-
bioengineering

https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-
program-options/bs-computer-science

https://astro.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-program/computer-
science-astronomy-major

https://grainger.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/majors-and-
minors/computer-engineering

http://catalog.illinois.edu/undergraduate/eng_media/computer-science-
advertising-bs/

https://chemistry.illinois.edu/admissions/undergraduate/degree-
programs/computer-science-chemistry-degree

1-16/16

Private And Confidential


https://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2Fcatalog.illinois.edu%2Fundergraduate%2Feng_las%2Fcomputer-science-economics-bslas%2F
https://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2Fcatalog.illinois.edu%2Fundergraduate%2Feng_las%2Fcomputer-science-economics-bslas%2F
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fcs-x-degree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-crop-sciences
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fcs-x-degree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-crop-sciences
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fcs-x-degree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-crop-sciences
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fmusic.illinois.edu%2Fadmissions%2Fundergraduate-programs-and-application%2Fundergraduate-degrees%2Fbachelor-of-science-cs-music%2F
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fmusic.illinois.edu%2Fadmissions%2Fundergraduate-programs-and-application%2Fundergraduate-degrees%2Fbachelor-of-science-cs-music%2F
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fanthro.illinois.edu%2Fundergraduate-programs%2Fundergraduate-programs%2Fcomputer-science-and-anthropology-major
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fanthro.illinois.edu%2Fundergraduate-programs%2Fundergraduate-programs%2Fcomputer-science-and-anthropology-major
https://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2Fcatalog.illinois.edu%2Fundergraduate%2Feducation%2Fcomputer-science-education-bs%2Flearning-sciences%2F
https://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2Fcatalog.illinois.edu%2Fundergraduate%2Feducation%2Fcomputer-science-education-bs%2Flearning-sciences%2F
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fggis.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate-programs%2Fcomputer-science-cs-geography-gis
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fggis.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate-programs%2Fcomputer-science-cs-geography-gis
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Flinguistics.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate-program%2Fdegrees-offered%2Fcs-linguistics
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Flinguistics.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate-program%2Fdegrees-offered%2Fcs-linguistics
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fansc.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate-degrees%2Fcomputer-science-animal-sciences
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fansc.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate-degrees%2Fcomputer-science-animal-sciences
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fcs-x-degree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-philosophy
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fcs-x-degree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-philosophy
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fphysics.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduates%2Fcs-physics
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fcs-x-degree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-bioengineering
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fcs-x-degree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-bioengineering
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fcs-x-degree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-bioengineering
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fbs-computer-science
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fsiebelschool.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-program-options%2Fbs-computer-science
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fastro.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate-program%2Fcomputer-science-astronomy-major
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fastro.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate-program%2Fcomputer-science-astronomy-major
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fgrainger.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fmajors-and-minors%2Fcomputer-engineering
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fgrainger.illinois.edu%2Facademics%2Fundergraduate%2Fmajors-and-minors%2Fcomputer-engineering
https://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2Fcatalog.illinois.edu%2Fundergraduate%2Feng_media%2Fcomputer-science-advertising-bs%2F
https://www.google.com/url?q=http%3A%2F%2Fcatalog.illinois.edu%2Fundergraduate%2Feng_media%2Fcomputer-science-advertising-bs%2F
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fchemistry.illinois.edu%2Fadmissions%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-chemistry-degree
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A%2F%2Fchemistry.illinois.edu%2Fadmissions%2Fundergraduate%2Fdegree-programs%2Fcomputer-science-chemistry-degree

	Untitled Page

