

## USA COLLEGE MAJORS INFORMATION WITH ACCEPTANCE RATES

COUNTRY	STATE	CATEGORY: ENGINEERING (1)
UNI ID & RANK	COLLEGE NAME: University of Illinois Urbana... (1)	DEPARTMENT NAME: College of Engineering (1)
MAJOR / MINOR: Major (1)	PROGRAM NAME: Exclude Systems Engin... (15)	

Uni ID	Uni Rank	College Name	Dept Name	Program Type	Program Name	# Applicants	# Admits	Overall Admit%	URL	
1.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Economics	700	105	15%	<a href="http://catalog.illinois.edu/undergraduate/eng_las/computer-science-economics-bslas/">http://catalog.illinois.edu/undergraduate/eng_las/computer-science-economics-bslas/</a>
2.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Crop Sciences	150	27	18%	<a href="https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-program-options/cs-x-degree-programs/computer-science-crop-sciences">https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-program-options/cs-x-degree-programs/computer-science-crop-sciences</a>
3.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Music	150	27	18%	<a href="https://music.illinois.edu/admissions/undergraduate-programs-and-application/undergraduate-degrees/bachelor-of-science-cs-music/">https://music.illinois.edu/admissions/undergraduate-programs-and-application/undergraduate-degrees/bachelor-of-science-cs-music/</a>
4.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Anthropology	200	36	18%	<a href="https://anthro.illinois.edu/undergraduate-programs/undergraduate-programs/computer-science-and-anthropology-major">https://anthro.illinois.edu/undergraduate-programs/undergraduate-programs/computer-science-and-anthropology-major</a>
5.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Education	200	36	18%	<a href="http://catalog.illinois.edu/undergraduate/education/computer-science-education-bs/learning-sciences/">http://catalog.illinois.edu/undergraduate/education/computer-science-education-bs/learning-sciences/</a>
6.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Geography & GIS	200	36	18%	<a href="https://ggis.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-programs/computer-science-cs-geography-gis">https://ggis.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-programs/computer-science-cs-geography-gis</a>
7.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Linguistics	200	36	18%	<a href="https://linguistics.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-program/degrees-offered/cs-linguistics">https://linguistics.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-program/degrees-offered/cs-linguistics</a>
8.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Animal Sciences	300	54	18%	<a href="https://ansc.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-degrees/computer-science-animal-sciences">https://ansc.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-degrees/computer-science-animal-sciences</a>
9.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Philosophy	100	18	18%	<a href="https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-program-options/cs-x-degree-programs/computer-science-philosophy">https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-program-options/cs-x-degree-programs/computer-science-philosophy</a>
10.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Physics	400	60	15%	<a href="https://physics.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduates/cs-physics">https://physics.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduates/cs-physics</a>
11.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Bioengineering	400	60	15%	<a href="https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-program-options/cs-x-degree-programs/computer-science-bioengineering">https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-program-options/cs-x-degree-programs/computer-science-bioengineering</a>
12.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science	7000	910	13%	<a href="https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-program-options/bs-computer-science">https://siebelschool.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/degree-program-options/bs-computer-science</a>
13.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Astronomy	200	36	18%	<a href="https://astro.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-program/computer-science-astronomy-major">https://astro.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate-program/computer-science-astronomy-major</a>
14.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Engineering	3500	525	15%	<a href="https://grainger.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/majors-and-minors/computer-engineering">https://grainger.illinois.edu/academics/undergraduate/majors-and-minors/computer-engineering</a>
15.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Advertising	600	90	15%	<a href="http://catalog.illinois.edu/undergraduate/eng_media/computer-science-advertising-bs/">http://catalog.illinois.edu/undergraduate/eng_media/computer-science-advertising-bs/</a>
16.	36	37	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign	College of Engineering	Major	Computer Science + Chemistry	400	60	15%	<a href="https://chemistry.illinois.edu/admissions/undergraduate/degree-programs/computer-science-chemistry-degree">https://chemistry.illinois.edu/admissions/undergraduate/degree-programs/computer-science-chemistry-degree</a>